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Travel Course: Closer than you Think: Immigrant Experience in the Azores & 

the US  
Winter 2020 

 

(subject to change) 

 

Friday, January 3 Depart Boston 

Saturday, January 4 
Arrive Ponta Delgada 
Self-guided tour to the Portas da Cidade 
Welcome Dinner 

Sunday, January 5 
Breakfast Included 
Free Day 

Monday, January 6 
Breakfast Included 
University of Azores 

Tuesday, January 7 
Breakfast Included 
Lagoa do Fogo & Ribeira Grande 

Wednesday, January 8 
Breakfast Included 
University of Azores 

Thursday, January 9 
Breakfast Included 
Volcanic Crater of Sete Cidades 

Friday, January 10 
Breakfast Included 
University of Azores 
Farewell Dinner 

Saturday, January 11 
Breakfast Included 
Furnas  
Lunch prepared in volcanic soil  

Sunday, January 12 Return to Boston 

 


